
 
 

  

 

SFP+ 10G BASE-BX Bidirectional 20 km Transceiver 
 

 

Features 
¶ Up to 20Km transmission on SMF 

¶ SFP+ package with LC connector 

¶ 1270nm (1330nm) DFB LD with isolator and PIN/TIA receiver 

¶ Hot-pluggable SFP+ footprint 

¶ Up to 10.7Gbps Data Links 

¶ +3.3V single power supply 

¶ Power dissipation<1.5W 

¶ 2-wire interface with integrated Digital Diagnostic monitoring 

¶ Low EMI and excellent ESD protection 

¶ Case temperature range -5°C to 70°C 

 

Applications 
¶ SDH STM-64/SONET OC192 at 9.953Gbps 

¶ 10G Ethernet at 10.3125Gbps 

¶ 10G Fiber channel at 10.5187Gbps 

¶ OC192 over FEC at 10.709Gbps 

 

Compliances 
¶ Compliant with SFF-8472 SFP+ MSA. 

¶ Compliant to SFP+ SFF-8431 and SFF-8432. 

¶ RoHS Compliant6 

 

  




